NEXT MEDIAWORKS LTD.

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
FOR THE QUARTER ENDING 31st DECEMBER 2010

Total Shares
Total No. of shares | shareholding as Pledged or
Category | Category of Shareholder Number of number held a% otherwise
in of total number
code shareholders of shares dematerialized | of shares encumbered
Form Asa Asa Numberof | Asa
% of
% of (A+B) (A+B+C) shares Percentage
(I (I1) (I11) (Iv) V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=(VIII)/(IV)
*100
Shareholding of Promoter
(A) and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals 21687247 21687247 41.05 41.05 0 0
Central
Government/State
(b) | Government(s) - - - -
(‘c) Bodies Corporate 5309428 5309428 10.05 10.05 0 0
Financial
(d) | Institutions/Banks - - - - -
(e) Any Other (specify) - - - - -
Sub-Total (A)(1) 26996675 26996675 51.10 51.10 0 0
2) Foreign
Individuals

(NRI/Foreign Individuals)




(b)

Bodies Corporate

IC)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter

26996675

26996675

51.10

51.10

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

(B)

Public shareholding

@

Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTI

1239335

1239335

2.35

2.35

Financial
Institutions/Banks

53369

53369

0.10

0.10

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

0.00

0.00

Foreign Institutional
Investors

1822664

1822664

3.45

3.45

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

14

3115368

3115368

5.90

5.90

(2)

Non-institutions




(a) Bodies Corporate 544 10632510 10632509 20.12 20.12
(b) Individuals -
i Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
upto Rupees One Lakh . 20905 7327639 7325710 13.87 13.87
ii Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rupees One Lakh
102 3685505 3685505 6.98 6.98
(‘c) Any Other (specify)
i Clearing Member 116 595004 595004 1.13 1.13
ii Market Maker - - -
iii NRI 48 481575 481575 0.91 0.91
iv OCB 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
v Trusts 1 1000 1000 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 21716 22723233 22721303 43.01 43.01
Total Public Shareholding 21730 25838601 25836671 48.90 48.90
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 21738 52835276 52833346 100.00 100.00
Shares held by Custodians
(Q) and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Promoters and Promoter
1 | Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 | Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 21738 52835276 52833346 100.00 100.00




35 (I) (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Shares Pledged
Sr. or otherwise
No. | Name of the Shareholder TOTAL SHARES HELD encumbered
As a % of Grand
Number Total (A)+(B)+(C) | Number Asa As a % of
Percentage Grand Total
(A)*+(B)+(C) of
sub clause (I)(a)
(I) (IT) (III) (Iv) (V) (VI)= (V)/(II1)*100 (VII)
1 Mr. Khalid Ansari 4338055 8.21 0 0 0
2 Mr. Tarique Ansari 4337298 8.21 0 0 0
3 Mrs. Rukya Ansari 4337298 8.21 0 0 0
4 Mr. Sharique Ansari 4337298 8.21 0 0 0
5 Ms. Tehzeeb Ansari 4337298 8.21 0 0 0
Ferari Investments & Trading
6 Company Private Limited 2839226 5.37 0 0 0
Meridian Holding & Leasing
7 Company Private Limited 1447679 2.74 0 0 0
Inquilab Offset Printers Private
8 Limited 1022523 1.94 0 0 0
Total: 26996675 51.10 0 0 0




35 (I) (c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total

number of shares {i.e., Grand Total

Sr. Number (A)+(B)+('C) indicated in Statement

No. | Name of the Shareholder of shares at para (I)(a) above}

1 Banhem Estates and IT Parks Limited. 3649391 6.91

2 ACACIA Partners LP 1275865 241
Escorts Investment Trust Limited A/c Escorts Mutual Fund-

3 Opportunities Fund 977548 1.85

4 Rajasthan Global Securities Limited 722421 1.37

5 Prabhudas Lilladhar Financial Services Private Limited 641750 1.21

6 Mid Day Exports Private Limited 577416 1.09
Total 7844391 14.85




35 (I) (d) Statement showing details of Locked-in shares

Sr. No.

Name of the Shareholder

Number
of Locked- in shares

Locked - in shares as a
percentage of total number

of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+('C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Not Applicable

TOTAL




35 (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts(DRs)

Number of Shares underlying outstanding
Number shares DRs as a percentage of total
Type of outstanding of underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand
Sr. DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding outstanding Total (A)+(B)+('C) indicated in
No. SDRs, etc.) DRs DRs Statement at para (I)(a) above}
NOT APPLICABLE

Total:




